

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20029/2010

UCO BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present and
she is granted four weeks' time, as last chance to take fresh
steps and to confirm service upon the unserved respondent
No.4.

The served respondents, if have entered appearance
through their counsels, are finally granted four weeks' time
to file their counter affidavit.

List again on 3.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR