

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20029/2010

UCO BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/11/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is an order dated 10.5.2011 directing respondent No.1 to disclose the detailed address of respondent No.4 being her sister. The ld. Advocate appearing for the said respondent seeks time to take instructions from their client. They have to file appropriate facts on record by appropriate affidavit on or before 29.11.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj