

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3549/2012

UCO BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[TOP OF THE BOARD]

Date : 06-03-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR
Mr. R.r.david, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Ranganathan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Deshpande, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
Mrs. Supreeta Patil, Adv.
Mrs. Arati Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Jyotish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
For M/s.S-legal Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 20-3-2025 on top of the Board.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)